
Supra League Finals U16
22 - 23 Apr 2023

Nottingham

Appointment Sheet - 22 April 2023

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
1 22 Apr 2023 09:30 Boys Pool C Pitch 1
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Trojans Boys U16 A White Navy White Yellow
Harrogate u16 Boys Royal Blue Navy Blue Navy Blue Pink

Umpires SIGN Jason (ENG) SMITH Matthew (ENG)
Reserve Umpire GIBSON Lewis (ENG)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer EVANS Lesley (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
2 22 Apr 2023 09:30 Boys Pool C Pitch 4
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Cambridge City U16 Boys Red Navy Red Blue
Guildford U16 Boys White/ White/ White Yellow/

Umpires CHURCH Sam (ENG) FREEMAN James (ENG)
Reserve Umpire ROBERTS Polly (ENG)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer BENNETT Helen (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
3 22 Apr 2023 10:45 Boys Pool D Pitch 1
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Old Loughtonians U16 Boys Purple And White Navy Navy Pink
Hampstead & Westminster Red With Vertical Blue Stripes Navy Plain White Royal Blue

Umpires BRAILSFORD Mckenzie (ENG) KRASNER Sam (ENG)
Reserve Umpire NEWTON Oscar (ENG)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer SHAH Kishor (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
4 22 Apr 2023 10:45 Boys Pool D Pitch 4
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Brooklands MU U16 Boys White Blue Red Pale Blue
Cheltenham U16 Boys Black Black Black Black

Umpires O'HAGAN Chris (ENG) TOVEY Jack (ENG)
Reserve Umpire ANDERSON Colin (SCO)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer MCCARTNEY Yvonne (ENG)

Tournament Director
BARNES Jo (ENG)
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Supra League Finals U16
22 - 23 Apr 2023

Nottingham

Appointment Sheet - 22 April 2023

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
5 22 Apr 2023 12:00 Girls Pool A Pitch 1
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Trojans Girls u16 A White (Away) Navy White (Away) Green
City of York U16 Girls A Red Black Red Black

Umpires BRIDGE Anthony (ENG) ROBERTS Polly (ENG)
Reserve Umpire SIGN Jason (ENG)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer LANGTON Craig (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
6 22 Apr 2023 12:00 Girls Pool A Pitch 4
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Beeston U16 Girls Black Black Gold Light Blue
Teddington U16 Girls Pink/brown Navy Brown Black And Green

Umpires ANDERSON Colin (SCO) SMALL AJ (NZL)
Reserve Umpire CHURCH Sam (ENG)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer KAY Hilary (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
7 22 Apr 2023 12:00 Girls Pool B Pitch 5
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Sutton Coldfield u16 Girls Pink Blue Pink Blue
Surbiton U16 Girls Pioneers Green (Second Strip) Navy Green (First) Black (First)

Umpires BARWOOD Clare (WAL) HOPKINS Ann (ENG)
Reserve Umpire FREEMAN James (ENG)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer LOONAN Lisa (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
8 22 Apr 2023 12:00 Girls Pool B Pitch 6
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Alderley Edge U16 Girls Black Black Black/white Hoop Yellow
Marlow U16 Girls White Red Red Blue

Umpires GOLDING Annette (ENG) LLEWELLYN Fifi (ENG)
Reserve Umpire SMITH Matthew (ENG)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer EVANS Lesley (ENG)

Tournament Director
BARNES Jo (ENG)
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Supra League Finals U16
22 - 23 Apr 2023

Nottingham

Appointment Sheet - 22 April 2023

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
10 22 Apr 2023 13:15 Boys Pool C Pitch 4

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Guildford U16 Boys White/ White/ White Yellow/
Harrogate u16 Boys Royal Blue Navy Blue Navy Blue Pink

Umpires BRAILSFORD Mckenzie (ENG) FREEMAN James (ENG)
Reserve Umpire GOLDING Annette (ENG)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer SHAH Kishor (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
11 22 Apr 2023 13:15 Boys Pool D Pitch 5

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Old Loughtonians U16 Boys Purple And White Navy Navy Green
Brooklands MU U16 Boys White Blue Red Pale Blue

Umpires CHURCH Sam (ENG) KRASNER Sam (ENG)
Reserve Umpire TOVEY Jack (ENG)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer MCCARTNEY Yvonne (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
12 22 Apr 2023 13:15 Boys Pool D Pitch 6

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Hampstead & Westminster White With Vertical Blue Stripes Navy Plain White Royal Blue

Cheltenham U16 Boys Black Black Black Black
Umpires NEWTON Oscar (ENG) O'HAGAN Chris (ENG)

Reserve Umpire BRIDGE Anthony (ENG)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer LANGTON Craig (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
9 22 Apr 2023 13:15 Boys Pool C Pitch 1
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Trojans Boys U16 A White Navy White Yellow
Cambridge City U16 Boys Red Navy Red Blue

Umpires GIBSON Lewis (ENG) SMITH Matthew (ENG)
Reserve Umpire ANDERSON Colin (SCO)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer BENNETT Helen (ENG)

Tournament Director
BARNES Jo (ENG)
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Supra League Finals U16
22 - 23 Apr 2023

Nottingham

Appointment Sheet - 22 April 2023

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
13 22 Apr 2023 14:30 Girls Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
City of York U16 Girls A Red Black Red Black

Beeston U16 Girls Black Black Gold Light Blue
Umpires ANDERSON Colin (SCO) GOLDING Annette (ENG)

Reserve Umpire LLEWELLYN Fifi (ENG)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer LOONAN Lisa (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
14 22 Apr 2023 14:30 Girls Pool A Pitch 5

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Trojans Girls u16 A Red Navy Red Green

Teddington U16 Girls Pink/brown Navy Brown Black And Green
Umpires HOPKINS Ann (ENG) TOVEY Jack (ENG)

Reserve Umpire O'HAGAN Chris (ENG)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer EVANS Lesley (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
15 22 Apr 2023 15:45 Girls Pool B Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Sutton Coldfield u16 Girls Pink Blue Pink Blue
Alderley Edge U16 Girls White Black Black/white Hoop Yellow

Umpires BRIDGE Anthony (ENG) GIBSON Lewis (ENG)
Reserve Umpire BARWOOD Clare (WAL)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer LANGTON Craig (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
16 22 Apr 2023 15:45 Girls Pool B Pitch 4

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Marlow U16 Girls White Red Red Black

Surbiton U16 Girls Pioneers Green (Second Strip) Navy Green (First) Red (Second)
Umpires CHURCH Sam (ENG) NEWTON Oscar (ENG)

Reserve Umpire HOPKINS Ann (ENG)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer SHAH Kishor (ENG)
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Tournament Director
BARNES Jo (ENG)
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